

ECW 280 PREP GUN

Item #	Part #	Description
1	PGP 280 001	PREP GUN FRAME S.S.
2	PGP 280 002	PREP GUN TANK S.S
3	HBZP 014 034-T	1/4" x 3/4" TAP SCREW ZINC PLATED(10)
4	UBOLT 014 200	1/4" X 2' X 1-1/8" X 1-1/2" U BOLT
5	PGP 280 003	BRACKET FOR REGULATOR S.S
6	HNSS 014-R	1/4" REGULAR HEX. NUT S.S.(2)
7	GP-YU2121	1/2" UNLOADER
8	PT-SPG630300P	GUAGE 300 PSI
9	BHBR 012 014	1/2" X 1/4" BRASS HEX. BUSHING
10	TSS 012	1/2 150# T-304 TEE
11	NSS 012 112	316-40 1/2" X 1-1/2" S.S NIPPLE
12	ABC-USAD83	7.5 1800 213T TRIV TEFC FTD
13	GP-CW1012	CW1012 9GPM 1000 PSI PUMP
14	NSPEC 038 112	316-40 3/8"X1-1/2" WLD SS NIPPLE ASTM A733
15	ESS 038 90	3/8" 150# T-304 90 ELBOW
16	NSPEC 038 400	316-40 3/8"X4" WLD S.S. NIPPLE ASTM A 733
17	NSP-2BK34H	MOTOR PULLEY
18	NSP-HX1 3/8	1-3/8" MOTOR PULLEY HUB
19	AR-B46	V BELT (2)
20	NSP-2BK90H	PULLEY
21	NSP-HX 35MM	PUMP PULLEY HUB
22	PGP 280 005	BELT COVER
23	GR-3M281	(GRAINGER 3M281)MOTOR BASE
24	HBSS 038 114	3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX. BOLT STAINLESS STEEL (4)
25	HNSS 038-S	3/8" NYLON INSERT STOP NUT S.S (4)
26	WFSS 038	3/8" FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL (4)
27	NSS 112 400	316-40 1-1/2" X 4" SS NIPPLE
28	EGAL 112 100 90	1-1/2" X 1" GALVANISED MAL 90 ELBOW
29	PT-125HBL-16-16	1" MALE HOSE BARB (2)
30	PT-K3130-04X300	3/8" WATER HOSE
31	KCC 100	1" COPPER KINDROF CLAMP (2)
32	CCCR 100 034	1"X3/4" CXC SWEAT REDUCER COUPLING
33	NBR-034-C	3/4" CLOSED BRASS NIPPLE
34	EGAL 034 90 ST	13/4" GALVANISED MAL STR 90 ELBOW
35	PT-301-6-RL	3/8" HIGH PRESSURE HOSE
36	BHBR 034 012	3/4"X1/2" BRASS HEX. BUSHING
37	NBR-012-C	1/2" CLOSED BRASS NIPPLE
38	GP-100216	REPLACING OIL (GP10W30)
39	437P-21	FLOAT VALVE
40	125HBL-12-12	3/4" MALE HOSE BARB